File Number

0000129628

0000124578

0000125158

0000130273

0000124482

0000130524

REPORT NO. PN-2-210107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Extension
of CP

From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Cancellation

From:

Service

FX

LPT

DCA

LPT

LPD

FL

Call Sign

K261DP

K31LF-D

WJIKF-
CD

K33DS-D

KCMN-
LD

DKUBH-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

83195

182314

4754

38919

184190

133810

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

100.1

31

186.0

584.0

28

99.9

City, State

EDMOND, OK

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

THE LOVE STATION,
INC.

CLARETON, WY  CENTRAL WYOMING

JACKSONVILLE
, FL

FREEDOM-
ETNA, WY

Kansas city, MO

URBANA
GARAGE
TOWER, IA

COLLEGE

Abacus Television

LOWER STAR
VALLEY TV
ASSOCIATION

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

IOWA DEPARTMENT
OF
TRANSPORTATION

Status Date

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Cancelled
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REPORT NO. PN-2-210107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000130246 License To LPD WSVT- 54948 Main 494.0 TAMPA, FL WORD OF GOD 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover LD FELLOWSHIP, INC.
From: To:
0000124480 License To LPD KQML- 184191 Main 665.0 Kansas city, MO DTV AMERICA 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover LD CORPORATION
From: To:
0000130518 Cancellation FL DKSOA- 133584 94.5 SLOAN, IA IOWA DEPARTMENT 01/05/2021 Cancelled
LP OF
TRANSPORTATION
From: To:
0000124664 License To LPD WODK- 181990 30 Saint louis, MO DTV AMERICA 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover LD CORPORATION
From: To:
0000124668 License To LPD KPTN-LD 35781 Main 734.0 ST. LOUIS, MO HC2 LPTV 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover HOLDINGS INC.
From: To:
0000124581 License To LPD WDUM- 19586 16 Philadelphia, PA HC2 LPTV 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover LD HOLDINGS, INC.
From: To:

Page 2 of 5



REPORT NO. PN-2-210107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000129796 Modification FM KZEN 50733 Main 100.3 CENTRAL CITY ALPHA 3E LICENSEE 01/05/2021 Granted
of License , NE LLC
From: To:
0000130522 Cancellation FL DKDDI- 133659 102.9 ADAIR, |A IOWA DEPARTMENT 01/05/2021 Cancelled
LP OF
TRANSPORTATION
From: To:
0000130272 License To LPT K31DC-D 38920 Main 572.0 FREEDOM, WY LOWER STAR 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover VALLEY TV
ASSOCIATION
From: To:
0000129748 Modification FM KKRO 40829 Main 102.7 RED BLUFF, CA EDUCATIONAL 01/05/2021 Granted
of License MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000130270 License To LPT K12LI-D 38921 Main 204.0 THAYNE, ETC., LOWER STAR 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover WY VALLEY COMMUNITY
From: To:
0000124370 License To LPD K31NO-D 34879 Main 746.0 BEND, OR NPG of Oregon, Inc. 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover
From: To:
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File Number

0000130036

0000124483

0000129965

0000130520

0000130269

0000130267

REPORT NO. PN-2-210107-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/07/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Cancellation

From:

License To
Cover

From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

FX

LPD

FX

FL

LPT

LPD

Call Sign

W246CQ

KAJF-LD

K225CH

DKSDE-
LP

KO7PB-D

WMJIN-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

138918

184187

79321

133652

38924

10593

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

97.1

17

92.9

104.9

174.0

32

City, State

DAYTON, OH

Kansas city, MO

RIO RANCHO,
NM

DE SOTO, IA

THAYNE, ETC,,
Wy

Huntsville, AL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

KD RADIO, INC.

IOWA DEPARTMENT
OF
TRANSPORTATION

LOWER STAR
VALLEY COMMUNITY

EMMANUEL
BROADCASTING
CORP.

Status Date

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Granted
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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000130271 License To LPT KO5GJ-D 38923 Main 76.0 THAYNE, ETC,, LOWER STAR 01/05/2021 Granted
Cover wy VALLEY COMMUNITY
From: To:
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